Technique Guide
The HemiCAP® Patello-Femoral Resurfacing Systems
restore the unique articular surface geometry of the Patella
and the Femoral Trochlear groove; creating a congruent
pathway by using an intraoperative 3 dimensional mapping
system and contoured articular resurfacing implants.
Chapter One
 HemiCAP® PF Classic

complete.
11. Once implantation of the Femoral and
Patella Components are complete,
perform a trial range of motion. Remove or
debride any loose tissues if necessary. Close
utilizing accepted practices.
NOTE: Complete implantation of
Femoral Trochlear Component
(p. 11)
Instrumentation System
7000-2000 Instrument Kit, Patello-Femoral
7000-2005 Revision Kit, Patello-Femoral
7007-1305 2.0mm Guide Pin (5 Pk)
Articular Component, Patella
Anatomic Patellas
P205-1025 1.0mm x 2.5mm Offset
P205-1030 1.0mm x 3.0mm Offset
P205-1035 1.0mm x 3.5mm Offset
P205-1040 1.0mm x 4.0mm Offset
P205-1045 1.0mm x 4.5mm Offset
Button Patellas
P206-0025 2.5mm x 2.5mm Offset
P206-0030 3.0mm x 2.0mm Offset
P206-0035 3.5mm x 3.5mm Offset
P206-0040 4.0mm x 4.0mm Offset
P206-0045 4.5mm x 4.5mm Offset
Articular Component, Trochlear
    S/I             M/L
P202-2020 2.0mm x 2.0mm Offset
P202-2025 2.0mm x 2.5mm Offset
P202-2030 2.0mm x 3.0mm Offset
P202-2520 2.5mm x 2.0mm Offset
P202-2525 2.5mm x 2.5mm Offset
P202-2530 2.5mm x 3.0mm Offset
Taper Post
P085-0017 Taper Post, 8.5mm x 17mm
+ -
P202-3020 3.0mm x 2.0mm Offset
P202-3025 3.0mm x 2.5mm Offset
P202-3030 3.0mm x 3.0mm Offset
P202-3035 3.0mm x 3.5mm Offset
P202-3520 3.5mm x 2.0mm Offset
P202-3525 3.5mm x 2.5mm Offset
P202-3530 3.5mm x 3.0mm Offset
17
Sizing Cards (HemiCAP® PF Classic)
Chapter One: HemiCAP PF Classic